

Order no.41, dt. 08.04.2022.

Today is fixed for awaiting L.C.R.and appearance.

No L.C.R is received as yet.

No steps taken on behalf of the accused persons.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 16.06.2022 for awaiting L.C.R and appearance.

Additional District and Sessions Judge

2nd court, Paschim Medinipur