

Spl. Trial No. 01/2009

Order no –46, dt.-30.05.2023

Today is fixed for appearance and L.C.R.
No L.C.R is received as yet.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 21.07.2023 for appearance and L.C.R.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur