

Present : Ashutosh Sarkar (J.O-WB00715)
Additional District and Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Spl. Trl. 01 of 2009 (R.No. -04 of 2015)

Order no 51
dt.- 20.06.24

Today is fixed for appearance and L.C.R.
No L.C.R. is received as yet.
Issue reminder.
Fix 31.08.24 for appearance and L.C.R.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
2nd Court , Paschim Medinipur